
 Blooming Buds School 
TERM I  [Session 2023 – 2024] 

Std -  IX  

            
Date Day Subject 

3/10/2023 Tuesday MATHS 

4/10/2023 Wednesday KANNADA/HINDI  

5/10/2023 Thursday ENGLISH- I 

6/10/2023 Friday HISTORY & CIVICS – I 

7/10/2023 Saturday ENGLISH - II  

9/10/2023 Monday PHYSICS  

10/10/2023 Tuesday BIOLOGY 

11/10/2023 Wednesday PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION  

12/10/2023 Thursday CHEMISTRY 

13/10/2023 Friday GEOGRAPHY-II  

               (Note: Paper will be of 80 marks as per ICSE Pattern) 

 

Blooming Buds School 
TERM I  [Session 2023 – 2024] 

Std -  X  

            
Date Day Subject 

3/10/2023 Tuesday MATHS 

4/10/2023 Wednesday KANNADA/HINDI  

5/10/2023 Thursday HISTORY & CIVICS – I 

6/10/2023 Friday ENGLISH- I 

7/10/2023 Saturday BIOLOGY  

9/10/2023 Monday PHYSICS  

10/10/2023 Tuesday ENGLISH -II 

11/10/2023 Wednesday GEOGRAPHY-II 

12/10/2023 Thursday PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION  

13/10/2023 Friday CHEMISTRY 

 

                        (Note: Paper will be of 80 marks as per ICSE Pattern) 


